AUGUST
DATE ACTIVITY IIME
Fri. Aogust 1 Lunch 12 -1PM
Bingo 1 -3PM
Mon, August 4 Super Seniors Class 11 - 11:45
Lunch 12 -1 PM
Pinochle 12:45 - 3:30
Tues, August 5 NO Strong Bodies Class
Lunch 12 -1PM
Cribbage 12:45 - 3:30
Hand & Foot card game 12:45 - 3:30
Wed, August 6 Super Seniors Class 11 - 11:45
Lunch 12 -1 PM
Pinochle 12:45 - 3:30
Afternoon Bridge 1-3PM
Thurs, August 7 |Strong Bodies Class 9 - 9:45
__f-:hr 2 -1PM
Dominoes 12:45 - 3:30
Fri. August Lunch 12 -1 PM
Bingo -3 PM
Mon, August 11 [NO Super Seniors Class
Lunch 12 -1 PM
Pinochle 12:45 - 3:30
Tues, August 12 |NO Strong Bodies Class
Lunch 12 -1PM
Cribbage 12:45 - 3.30
Hand & Foot card game 12:45 - 3:30
Caregiver Support Group 1-3PM
Wed, August 13 [NO Strong Bodies Class
Lunch 12 -1 PM
Pinochle 12:45 - 3:30
Afternoon Bridge 1-3PM
Thurs, August NO Strong Bodies Class 9 - 9:45
Lunch 12 -1 PM
Dominoes 12:45 - 3:30
Fri, August 15 Lunch 12 -1 PM
Bingo 1 -3PM

AUGUST

: DATE ACTIVITY TIME
Mon, August 18 |Super Seniors Class 11 - 11:45
Lunch 12 -1PM
Pinochle 12:45 - 3:30
Tues, August 19 |Strong Bodies Class 9 - 9:45
Lunch 12 -1 PM
Cribbage 12:45 -3:30
Hand & Foot Card Game 12:45 - 3:30
Wed, August 20 |Super Seniors Class 11 - 11:45
Lunch 12 -1 PM
[Pinochle 12:45 - 3:30
Afternoon Bridge 1-3PM
Thurs, August 21 |Strong Bodies Class 9 - 5:45
Lunch 12 - 1 PM
Dominoes 12:45 - 3:30
SENIOR CENTER BBQ 4 -6 PM
Fri, August 22 Lunch 12 -1 PM
Bingo 1 -3PM
Mon, Augqust 25 Super Senors Class 11 - 11:45
Lunch 12 -1 PM
Pinochle 12:45 - 3:30
Tues, August 26 |[Strong Bodies Class 9 -9:45
Lunch 12 -1PM
Cribbage 12:45 - 3:30
Hand & Foot Card Game 12:45 - 3:30
Wed, Auqust 27 [Super Seniors Class 11 - 11:45
Lunch 12 -1 PM
[Pinochle 12:45 - 3:30
Afternoon Bridge 1-3PM
BINGO Red Schoolhouse Wines 6 - 8 PM
Thurs, August 28 |Strong Bodies Class 9 - 9:45
Lunch 2 -1PM
Dominoes 12:45 - 3:30
rri, August 29 Lunch 12 - 1 PM
Bingo 1 -3PM

Pinochle, Cribbage, Dominoes & Bingo played weekly

August 2025




